

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 927, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (A11-0177), as follows:

1.3 Page 166, line 33, delete "ten" and insert "10.9"

1.4 Page 325, line 1, delete the second comma and insert "and"

1.5 Page 325, line 2, delete ", and TBI"

1.6 Page 325, line 9, after the semicolon insert "and"

1.7 Page 325, line 10, delete "; and the TBI"

1.8 Page 325, line 11, delete everything before the period

1.9 Adjust amounts accordingly